Palm Springs Outpost #5 

Subdivision

112 677-445-010 0.199 R1 $7,000 $0.00 N/A None None
Private 

Development
Palm Springs Outpost #5 

Subdivision

113 677-445-012 0.17 R1 $6,000 $0.00 N/A None None
Private 

Development
Palm Springs Outpost #5 

Subdivision

Total:  One hundred and nine (109) Disposition Parcels 

Successor Agency:  Cathedral City
County:  Riverside

LONG RANGE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT PLAN: PROPERTY INVENTORY DATA 
Disposition Parcels at Fair Market Value - Section 1

HSC 34191.5 (c)(2) HSC 34191.5 (c)(1)(A) SALE OF PROPERTY HSC 34191.5 (c)(1)(B HSC 34191.5 (c)(1)(C)